Date

07/08/
16
07/09/

16

07/10/
16

08/20/
16

08/21/
16
08/21/
16

09/02/
16

09/10/
16

09/11/
16
09/17/
16

09/18/
16

09/30/
16

10/03/
16

10/08/
16
10/09/
16

10/15/
16

10/19/
16

10/22/
16
10/23/
16
11/02/
16
11/05/
16

11/05/
16

Time

1:40 PM CDT
1:40 PM CDT
9:40 AM CDT
11:00 AM
CDT
8:30 AM CDT
1:45 PM CDT
6:30 PM CDT
10:00 AM
CDT
5:30 PM CDT
11:15 AM
CDT
9:30 AM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
7:00 PM CDT
2:00 PM CDT
10:00 AM
CDT
2:00 PM CDT
8:00 PM CDT
2:00 PM EDT
10:00 AM
EDT
8:00 PM CDT
7:30 AM CDT

12:45 PM
CDT

=

Games for Team Chicago Academy-2002 Elite

Last Updated on May 03, 2024

Away Team

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

FC-1 (MRL)

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Galaxy (State Cup)

GLSC 1974 Libertyville
(State Cup)

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Eclipse (MRL)

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Chicago-Inter (IWSL)

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Away
Scor
e

3

5

Home Team

FC United Hurricanes
Naperville Eagles
Colorado Storm ECNL
FCX
Libertyville FC 1974
Rockford Raptors
Chicago Fire Jrs South
(IWSL)
Nationals Union (MRL)
Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite
SLSG Premier (MRL)
FC Kansas City (MRL)
Team Chicago Academy-

2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

SLSG Liverpool (MRL)

TSI (MRL)

Chicago Fire Juniors South

(Semi-Final)

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Midwest United Royal (MRL)

Michigan Alliance (MRL)
Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite
Midwest United (MI)

SLSG ECNL (MO)

Hom
e
Scor
e
0

1

1

2

3

Result

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Loss

Win

Tie

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Unscor

ed

Loss

Loss



11/06/
16
11/06/

16

11/08/
16

12/31/
16

01/01/
17
01/02/
17
02/17/

17

02/18/
17

02/19/
17

02/20/
17
03/11/
17

03/11/
17

03/12/
17

04/08/
17
04/08/
17
04/09/

17

04/09/
17

04/23/
17

05/13/
17
05/14/
17

06/03/
17

06/04/
17

06/10/
17

06/11/
17

9:50 AM CST
4:00 PM CST
8:15 PM CST
1:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
3:00 PM EST
4:30 PM MST
5:00 PM MST
11:45 AM
MST
8:00 AM CST
10:00 AM
EST
2:30 PM EST
8:00 AM EDT
1:45 PM CDT
6:05 PM CDT
10:45 AM
CDT
3:15 PM CDT
9:30 AM CDT
3:30 PM EDT
8:00 AM EDT
6:00 PM CDT
11:00 AM

CDT

11:00 AM
CDT

6:00 PM CDT

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

2001 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

LTSC (IWSL)

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Chicago Inferno

Libertyville FC 1974
(IWSL)

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Campton (IWSL)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Panathinaikos
Final
Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite
Lonestars (TX-S)
Clermont FC (FL)
FC Alliance (TN)
Colorado Rush
Gretna Premier (NE)
SC Del Sol ECNL (AZ)
Broomfield (CO)
Lou Fusz
Fort Wayne Sport
Semi-Final

Naperville Eagles

Final TBA

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Midwest United (MRL)
MI Alliance (MRL)

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

North Shore United (WI)
MRL

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Win

Unscor
ed

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Tie

Tie

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed
Loss
Tie
Win
Win
Win

Win

9 TeamPages



